Startjahr
1790
1808
1830
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort

1790Kirchlindach (mit Oberlindach) ( )
1808Kirchlindach (mit Oberlindach) ( )
1830Kirchlindach (mit Oberlindach) ( )
1847Kirchlindach (mit Oberlindach) ( )
1866Kirchlindach (mit Oberlindach) (Kirchgemeinde)
1886Kirchlindach (mit Oberlindach) (Kirchgemeinde)
1911Kirchlindach (mit Oberlindach) (Kirchgemeinde)
( ) ( )
( ) ( )
( ) ( )
( ) ( )
( ) ( )
( ) ( )

Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde

1918Kirchlindach (mit Oberlindach) (Kirchgemeinde
1946Kirchlindach (mit Oberlindach) (Kirchgemeinde
1966Kirchlindach (mit Oberlindach) (Kirchgemeinde
1978Kirchlindach (mit Oberlindach) (Kirchgemeinde
1983Kirchlindach (mit Oberlindach) (Kirchgemeinde
1988Kirchlindach (mit Oberlindach) (Kirchgemeinde

Wert Thema

128Kleinvieh (GVE
113Kleinvieh (GVE
134Kleinvieh (GVE
71Kleinvieh (GVE
72Kleinvieh (GVE): Anzahl
140Kleinvieh (GVE): Anzahl

( ): Anzahl
( ) A
( ): A
( ) A
( ): A
( ) A
209Kleinvieh (GVE): Anzahl
( ) A
( ): A
( ) A
( ): A
( ) A
( ): A

nzahl
nzahl
nzahl

178Kleinvieh (GVE): Anzahl
198Kleinvieh (GVE): Anzahl
381Kleinvieh (GVE): Anzahl
619Kleinvieh (GVE): Anzahl
595Kleinvieh (GVE): Anzahl
510Kleinvieh (GVE): Anzahl


http://www.tcpdf.org

