Startjahr Endjahr Ort		Wert Thema
•	•	
1790	1790Kirchlindach (mit Oberlindach) (Kirchgemeinde)	128Kleinvieh (GVE): Anzahl
1808	1808Kirchlindach (mit Oberlindach) (Kirchgemeinde)	113Kleinvieh (GVE): Anzahl
1830	1830Kirchlindach (mit Oberlindach) (Kirchgemeinde)	134Kleinvieh (GVE): Anzahl
1847	1847Kirchlindach (mit Oberlindach) (Kirchgemeinde)	71Kleinvieh (GVE): Anzahl
1866	1866Kirchlindach (mit Oberlindach) (Kirchgemeinde)	72Kleinvieh (GVE): Anzahl
1886	1886Kirchlindach (mit Oberlindach) (Kirchgemeinde)	140Kleinvieh (GVE): Anzahl
1911	1911Kirchlindach (mit Oberlindach) (Kirchgemeinde)	209Kleinvieh (GVE): Anzahl
1918	1918Kirchlindach (mit Oberlindach) (Kirchgemeinde)	178Kleinvieh (GVE): Anzahl
1946	1946Kirchlindach (mit Oberlindach) (Kirchgemeinde)	198Kleinvieh (GVE): Anzahl
1966	1966Kirchlindach (mit Oberlindach) (Kirchgemeinde)	381Kleinvieh (GVE): Anzahl
1978	1978Kirchlindach (mit Oberlindach) (Kirchgemeinde)	619Kleinvieh (GVE): Anzahl
1983	1983Kirchlindach (mit Oberlindach) (Kirchgemeinde)	595Kleinvieh (GVE): Anzahl
1988	1988Kirchlindach (mit Oberlindach) (Kirchgemeinde)	510Kleinvieh (GVE): Anzahl